
310        EUROPA  CEPT NUOVI USATI  NUOVI USATI  NUOVI USATI 
        1605/ 1606   Vaticano       2,75      2,75         2845/ 2846   Monaco      2,95      2,25          603/ 604  Groenlandia      4,90      4,90 
                           Albania       5,00      5,00         1729/ 1730   Norvegia      4,55      3,85          605/ 606   “  da libretto        4,90      4,90 
          787          Armenia      3,25      3,25        2925/ 2926 Olanda      2,95      2,25          1389/ 1390   Guernsey      8,05      8,05 
         928/ 929 Azerbaigian      3,25      3,25      2925a/ 2926a  “da foglietto        4,55      3,85         2033/ 2034    Irlanda      2,95      2,65 
        928a/ 929a   “ da libretto      3,25      3,25         3699       Portogallo      1,65      1,05         1315/ 1316   Islanda      5,25       3,50 
        930             “   Foglietto      3,25      3,25         3700         “    Foglietto       3,25      3,25       1315a/ 1316a  “da libretto        5,25       4,20 
        930a          “ da Foglietto      3,25      3,25         3700A       “ da Foglietto      3,25      3,25         3379/ 3380     Italia      2,30      0,90 
        930/ 931    Bielorussia      3,70      3,70         2366      San Marino      2,20      1,95         1727/ 1728   Jersey      2,25      2,25 
      591A/592A Bosnia Erzeg.      5,00      5,00         681             Slovacchia      2,10      1,75         1565           Liechtenstein      2,35      2,35 
      591B/592B     “   da libretto      5,00      5,00         933/ 934        Slovenia      2,80      2,55         1902/ 1903 Lussemburgo      2,75       2,10 
       337/ 338 Bosnia E.Croata      5,00      5,00         4421              Spagna      1,55      1,05          257           Madera      1,65      1,05 
      569A/ 570A Bosnia Serba       3,00      3,00         2837/ 2838   Svezia      5,60       4,90         258            “    Foglietto       3,25      3,25 
      569B/ 570B   “ da libretto      3,00      3,00         2177            Svizzera      3,50      2,10         258A         “ da Foglietto      3,25      3,25 
         -               Bulgaria 2v      3,50      3,50         3711/ 3712   Turchia        2,65      2,10         1694/ 1695          Malta      3,50      2,80 
         -                “ da libretto      3,50      3,50         1605/ 1606   Vaticano       2,15      1,75         1815                    Man      2,25      2,25 
         -                “   Foglietto      3,50      3,50                            Albania       5,95      5,95         2845/ 2846   Monaco      2,95      2,25 
         -                “ da Foglietto      3,50      3,50                           “   Foglietto       5,95      5,95         1729/ 1730   Norvegia      4,55      3,85 
         719          Rep. Ceca 1v      1,55      1,50           787          Armenia      5,05      5,05        2925/ 2926 Olanda      2,95      2,25 
        993/ 994    Croazia 2v      3,40      3,40          928/ 929 Azerbaigian      5,60      5,05      2925a/ 2926a  “da foglietto        4,55      3,85 
         757/ 758           Estonia      3,40      3,40         928a/ 929a   “ da libretto      5,60      5,60         3699       Portogallo      1,65      1,05 
        756              Kazakistan      3,15       3,15         930             “   Foglietto      8,40      8,40         3700         “    Foglietto       3,25      3,25 
        220/ 221   Kosovo 2v      5,00      5,00         930a          “ da Foglietto      8,40      8,40         3700A       “ da Foglietto      3,25      3,25 
        222           “   Foglietto      3,40      3,40         930/ 931    Bielorussia      2,10      2,10         2366      San Marino      2,20      1,95 
        222A         “ da Foglietto      3,40      3,40       591A/592A Bosnia Erzeg.      4,20      3,15         681             Slovacchia      2,10      1,75 
         842/ 843     Lettonia 2v      4,00      4,00       591B/592B     “   da libretto      4,20      3,15         933/ 934        Slovenia      2,80      2,55 
        1061/ 1062  Lituania 2v      3,00      3,00        337/ 338 Bosnia E.Croata      7,00      7,00         4421              Spagna      1,55      1,05 
         628/ 629  Macedonia       3,40      3,40       569A/ 570A Bosnia Serba       4,20      4,20         2837/ 2838   Svezia      5,60       4,90 
         630           “   Foglietto      2,80      2,80       569B/ 570B   “ da libretto      4,20      4,20         2177            Svizzera      3,50      2,10 
        630A         “ da Foglietto      2,80      2,80          -               Bulgaria 2v      4,05      4,05         3711/ 3712   Turchia        2,65      2,10 
        777/ 778      Moldavia      5,00      5,00          -                “ da libretto    11,20    11,20         1605/ 1606   Vaticano       2,15      1,75 
        222/ 223   Montenegro      3,00      3,00          -                “   Foglietto      8,40      8,40                            Albania       5,95      5,95 
          -    Nagorno Karabakh      7,00      7,00          -                “ da Foglietto      8,40      8,40                           “   Foglietto       5,95      5,95 
         -                   Polonia 1v      2,25      2,25          719          Rep. Ceca 1v      1,85      1,40           787          Armenia      5,05      5,05 
         -                Romania 2v      5,50      5,50         993/ 994    Croazia 2v      4,35      4,35          928/ 929 Azerbaigian      5,60      5,05 
        7542            Russia      1,30      1,25          757/ 758           Estonia      2,60      2,60         928a/ 929a   “ da libretto      5,60      5,60 
        320/ 321    Serbia  2v      2,10      2,10         756              Kazakistan      4,35       3,85         930             “   Foglietto      8,40      8,40 
       1467A/ 1468A Ucraina       4,00      4,00         220/ 221   Kosovo 2v      7,35      6,65         930a          “ da Foglietto      8,40      8,40 
       1467B/1468B “da libretto      4,00      4,00         222           “   Foglietto      7,00      7,00         930/ 931    Bielorussia      2,10      2,10 
        -      Ungheria  foglietto      4,00      4,00         222A         “ da Foglietto      7,00      7,00       591A/592A Bosnia Erzeg.      4,20      3,15 
        -           “      da foglietto      4,00      4,00          842/ 843     Lettonia 2v      5,60      4,90       591B/592B     “   da libretto      4,20      3,15 
2012  62 Paesi ,127 valori +BF  260,00  250,00         1061/ 1062  Lituania 2v      3,25      3,25        337/ 338 Bosnia E.Croata      7,00      7,00 
2013  358               Aland      2,10      1,55          628/ 629  Macedonia       6,30      5,25       569A/ 570A Bosnia Serba       4,20      4,20 
          724          Andorra Fr.      1,30      0,90          630           “   Foglietto      7,00      7,00       569B/ 570B   “ da libretto      4,20      4,20 
          379          Andorra Sp      1,55      1,20         630A         “ da Foglietto      7,00      7,00          -               Bulgaria 2v      4,05      4,05 
          2820              Austria      1,55      1,20         777/ 778      Moldavia      3,70      3,10          -                “ da libretto    11,20    11,20 
          245           Azzorre       1,60      1,05         222/ 223   Montenegro      4,20      3,50          -                “   Foglietto      8,40      8,40 
          246       “    Foglietto       3,20      3,20           -    Nagorno Karabakh      5,25      5,25          -                “ da Foglietto      8,40      8,40 
          246A       “ da Foglietto      3,20      3,20          -                   Polonia 1v      2,65      1,95          719          Rep. Ceca 1v      1,85      1,40 
     4206/ 4207 Belgio Foglietto    14,00    14,00          -                Romania 2v      6,65      5,95         993/ 994    Croazia 2v      4,35      4,35 
      4206/4207    “  da Foglietto    14,00    14,00         7542            Russia      1,45      1,15          757/ 758           Estonia      2,60      2,60 
          1260/ 1261    Cipro      2,40      2,40         320/ 321    Serbia  2v      3,30      2,95         756              Kazakistan      4,35       3,85 
         1260a/1261a  “ da libretto      2,40      2,40        1467A/ 1468A Ucraina       3,35      3,35         220/ 221   Kosovo 2v      7,35      6,65 
         743/ 744    Cipro Turca      3,15      2,95        1467B/1468B “da libretto      3,85      3,85         222           “   Foglietto      7,00      7,00 
         1702      Danimarca      4,35      4,35         -      Ungheria  foglietto      7,00      7,00         222A         “ da Foglietto      7,00      7,00 
        1702A       “ da Foglietto      4,35      4,35         -           “      da foglietto      7,00      7,00          842/ 843     Lettonia 2v      5,60      4,90 
         1703          “ da libretto      6,65      6,65 2013  62 Paesi ,127 valori +BF  339,50  308,00         1061/ 1062  Lituania 2v      3,25      3,25 
          747/ 748       Faeroer      5,95      5,60 2014  358               Aland      2,10      1,55          628/ 629  Macedonia       6,30      5,25 
          2145/ 2146   Finlandia      3,50      3,50           724          Andorra Fr.      1,30      0,90          630           “   Foglietto      7,00      7,00 
          5186     Francia      1,75      1,05           379          Andorra Sp      1,55      1,20         630A         “ da Foglietto      7,00      7,00 
          5239      “ autoadesivo      1,75      1,35           2820              Austria      1,55      1,20         777/ 778      Moldavia      3,70      3,10 
          2767  Germania      1,15      0,70           245           Azzorre       1,60      1,05         222/ 223   Montenegro      4,20      3,50 
          1500/ 1501  Gibilterra      6,65      5,60           246       “    Foglietto       3,20      3,20           -    Nagorno Karabakh      5,25      5,25 
          3808  Gran Bretagna      1,25      1,05           246A       “ da Foglietto      3,20      3,20          -                   Polonia 1v      2,65      1,95 
        2651A/ 2652A Grecia      8,05      8,05      4206/ 4207 Belgio Foglietto    14,00    14,00          -                Romania 2v      6,65      5,95 
       2651B/ 2652B  “ da libretto      8,05      8,05       4206/4207    “  da Foglietto    14,00    14,00         7542            Russia      1,45      1,15 
         603/ 604  Groenlandia      4,90      4,90           1260/ 1261    Cipro      2,40      2,40         320/ 321    Serbia  2v      3,30      2,95 
         605/ 606   “  da libretto        4,90      4,90          1260a/1261a  “ da libretto      2,40      2,40        1467A/ 1468A Ucraina       3,35      3,35 
         1389/ 1390   Guernsey      8,05      8,05          743/ 744    Cipro Turca      3,15      2,95        1467B/1468B “da libretto      3,85      3,85 
        2033/ 2034    Irlanda      2,95      2,65          1702      Danimarca      4,35      4,35         -      Ungheria  foglietto      7,00      7,00 
        1315/ 1316   Islanda      5,25       3,50         1702A       “ da Foglietto      4,35      4,35         -           “      da foglietto      7,00      7,00 
      1315a/ 1316a  “da libretto        5,25       4,20          1703          “ da libretto      6,65      6,65 2014  62 Paesi ,127 valori +BF  339,50  308,00 
        3379/ 3380     Italia      2,30      0,90           747/ 748       Faeroer      5,95      5,60    
        1727/ 1728   Jersey      2,25      2,25           2145/ 2146   Finlandia      3,50      3,50    
        1565           Liechtenstein      2,35      2,35           5186     Francia      1,75      1,05    
        1902/ 1903 Lussemburgo      2,75       2,10           5239      “ autoadesivo      1,75      1,35    
         257           Madera      1,65      1,05           2767  Germania      1,15      0,70    
        258            “    Foglietto       3,25      3,25           1500/ 1501  Gibilterra      6,65      5,60    
        258A         “ da Foglietto      3,25      3,25           3808  Gran Bretagna      1,25      1,05    
        1694/ 1695          Malta      3,50      2,80         2651A/ 2652A Grecia      8,05      8,05    
        1815                    Man      2,25      2,25        2651B/ 2652B  “ da libretto      8,05      8,05    
Le voci in rosso non sono , attualmente , disponibili 
11/ 2014 
 


